KLIMAS Sp. z o.o. ul. W. Witosa 135/137
Kuźnica Kiedrzyńska 42-233 Mykanów
tel. +48 34 377 71 00, fax. +48 34 328 01 73 Hotline: 801 477 477, www.wkret-met.com
PRODUCT DATA SHEET – MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
All rights reserved The sheet may be disclosed only in the form as delivered. No part (contents such as text, graphics, logos, figures, pictures, and any other data) given in this document may be modified or published
whatsoever in part, without prior authorisation. Any trademarks, graphic symbols, trade names, logos and other data are protected by copyright and are property of their owner. Created: 2018-10-15
Updated: 2020-05-05
1
Section 1. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION Section 2. TECHNICAL DATA
WASHER WITH EPDM – PEPDM
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Product code
Recommended
screw diameter
Outer
diameter
Number of
pieces in a
box
[mm] [mm] [pcs]
GALVANIZED ZINC COATING ZN
PEPDM-Z14 4,8 14 500
PEPDM-Z16 5,5 16 500
PEPDM-Z19 6,3 19 500
ALUMINUM AL
PEPDM-A14 4,8 14 500
PEPDM-A16 5,5 16 500
PEPDM-A19 6,3 19 500
CAP FOR MASKING SCREW HEADS – WSW-KAP
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Product code
Screw